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198610130002
80190

10/13/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 238

198610310003
00550

10/31/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

97 983

198610150002
82280

10/15/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

95 673

198610210002
90190

10/21/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

96 436 Other:VOLUME
89, PAGE 14

198610270002
95350

10/27/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

97 244 Other:VOLUME
87, PAGE 356

198610310003
00180

10/31/1986
12:00:00

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

97 978 Other:VOLUME
86, PAGE 608


