Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198610130002 80190	10/13/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	238				
198610310003 00550	10/31/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	97	983				
198610150002 82280	10/15/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	95	673				
198610210002 90190	10/21/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	96	436				Other:VOLUME 89, PAGE 14
198610270002 95350	10/27/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	97	244				Other:VOLUME 87, PAGE 356
198610310003 00180	10/31/1986 12:00:00	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	97	978				Other:VOLUME 86, PAGE 608